PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5990351

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME		
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/09/2019	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ACTIVE FIBRES LIMITED	10/09/2019

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date
REVOLUTION FIBRES LIMITED	10/09/2019

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	REVOLUTION FIBRES LIMITED	
Street Address:	9A CORBAN AVE, HENDERSON	
City:	AUCKLAND	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	
Postal Code:	0612	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9775917

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)616-5700

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 720-795-7976

Email: tcrispino@leydig.com, assignments@leydig.com

Correspondent Name: STEPHEN B. BARONE

Address Line 1: 4940 PEARL EAST CIRCLE, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: BOULDER, COLORADO 80301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	335585: 86-15 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN B. BARONE
SIGNATURE:	/sbbaroneREG53968/
DATE SIGNED:	03/02/2020
	1

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 052061 FRAME: 0147

505943632

source=AFL - RFL - Certificate of Amalgamation#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052061 FRAME: 0148



Certificate of Amalgamation

REVOLUTION FIBRES LIMITED (2198121)

This is to certify that on 9 October 2019:

ACTIVE FIBRES LIMITED (2466989) and REVOLUTION FIBRES LIMITED (2198121)

amalgamated to become REVOLUTION FIBRES LIMITED under Part XIII of the Companies Act 1993.

Registrar of Companies
Dated 9 October 2019



RECORDED: 03/02/2020

